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Nome
PLAY BOY
GRAVATINHA
BUGALU
RADICAL
SOSSEGO
BOPE
CAPA PRETA
BUBBALOO
SUPER FLASH
MEGA SENA
PRESIDENTE
DI MENOR
DIAMANTE NEGRO
BATATINHA
ARANHA
PELE
PAPA
TREM BALA
PRECIOSO

Anilha
245889
215270
088335
261977
105862
2112780
001633
349182
056593
510070
005452
442552
024330
405060
182079
288290
151691
056848
006630

Dono
GILSON SOUZA
LAUDIO N JR
A. CEMIN
FABIANO ALVES
SAMUEL FERNANDES
ALISSON
MARCOS JACINTO
ESEQUIEL GONGALVES
PAULO RICARDO
ANDERSON( PAULISTA )
ORLANDO
MURILO COELHO
VALDECIR VITORIANO
SANDRO ASSUNCAO
HUMBERTO ROSA
NEREU DEODORO JR
EVANILTON SANTOS
RAFAEL SILVA
ANGELO FREITAS

COLEIRA 31/08/2019

Cidade

ACPP

10/15 min Pontos

86/189
24/181
67/157
115/155
119/154
92/144
105/139
47/138
52/137
73/130
110/129
25/122
27/120
48/114
72/111
63/106
84/102
34/91
73187
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